Farnell Page 890 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:40
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Power Supply ICs - continued
Price Each
Package Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
* "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, 6A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMS06UP60A 101-9919● 1,395.00 974.00 743.00
* "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, with Internal Shunt Resistor, 6A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMS06UP60B 101-9920● 1,457.00 1,017.00 776.00
* "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, 10A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMS10UP60A 101-9921● 1,533.00 1,070.00 868.00
** "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, 10A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMS10UP60A-2 101-9923● 1,533.00 1,070.00 816.00
* Integrated Power hybrid IC for Appliance Motor Drive Applications,
with Internal Shunt Resistor, 10A, 600V. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMS10UP60B 101-9924● 1,608.00 1,122.00 857.00
* "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, 16A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMX16UP60A 101-9925● 2,084.00 1,520.00 1,161.00
** "Plug N Drive" Integrated Power Module for Appliance Motor Drive Ap-
plications, 6A, 600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMX16UP60A-2 101-9926● 2,084.00 1,520.00 1,161.00
* Integrated Power Hybrid IC for Appliance Motor Drive Applications,
16A, 600V. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMX16UP60B 102-3702● 2,215.00 1,586.00 1,234.00
* Integrated Power Hybrid IC for Appliance Motor Drive Applications,
20A, 600V with open Emitter Pins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMX20UP60A 102-3703● 2,068.00 1,508.00 1,223.00
* Integrated Power Hybrid IC for Appliance Motor Drive Applications,
20A, 600V with Internal Shunt Resistor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRAMY20UP60B 102-3704● 2,537.00 1,816.00 1,413.00
iMOTION™ Series Power Modules
This range of Power Modules are designed for a number of applications, including compressor drives, fan
controls, air conditioning systems and light inductrial applications. They feature an in-built temperature monitor
and over-current protection, short-circuit rated IGBTs an integrated under-voltage lockout function. They